
2024 Minnreg Board of Directors - Revised 05/12/2024
Name Office  (elected) Phone Number Email 2nd email

John Bowers (2 yrs) Board of Directors (2024) 727-581-5100 chairman@minnregs.com j.bowers8@knology.net 

Tom Conner (1 yr) Board of Directors (2023) 727-871-4838 bzzbea.tom@gmail.com

Terry Miller (1 yr) Board of Directors (2023)  
Corporate Secretary 727-403-5440 terrymillerfl@gmail.com

Mary Reffelt (2 yrs) Board of Directors (2024) 727-492-7109 creativemstock2@gmail.com

Bryan Martinez (1 yr) Board of Directors (2024) 334-221-8766 zenitramnayrb@yahoo.com

Gerry Sturm (1 yr) Board of Directors (2024) 727-643-5250 gerrysturm2@gmail.com

Gene Ward  (2 yrs) Board of Directors (2024) 727-479-5941 eugeneward237@gmail.com

Mark Wolf (2 yrs) Board of Directors (2024) C 727-560-1158 mwolf1@msn.com

Clive Bailey VP Operations 727-542-5337 ccbailey2@verizon.net

Thom Dupper MVA President - No vote 727-421-2112 president@minnregs.com thom@textusllc.com

Al Shields (1 yr) BOD (2023) - No vote 727-743-3229 evp@minnregs.com al@alshieldsrealtor.com

George Suther MVA Treasurer - No vote  727-586-2036 treasurer@minnregs.com gsuther@gmail.com 

Paul Horowitz CPA - Fax 727 347-2617 727-347-1120 horowitz@frscpa.com

Kristine Surgeon Staff Accountant 727-347-1120 surgeon@frscpa.com

2024 Minnreg Officers - Revised 05/12/2024
Name Office Phone Number Email 2nd email

Thom Dupper President 727-421-2112 president@minnregs.com thom@textusllc.com

Al Shields Executive Vice President 727-743-3229 evp@minnregs.com al@alshieldsrealtor.com

Vivian O'Dell Recording Secretary 727-204-3553 secretary@minnregs.com odell.vivian53@gmail.com

Dave Hewitt Office Manager 727-743-7157 office@minnregs.com dchewitt40@gmail.com

Dr. Gloria Hill VP Community Service 813-789-6961 community@minnregs.com ghill5709@gmail.com 

Wendy Hugar VP Member Activities 727-421-8763 member@minnregs.com whugar@gmail.com

Debra Dupper Event Coordinator 727-204-6774 party@minnregs.com debradupper@gmail.com

General Inquiries 727-499-8271 info@minnregs.com
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